Race Date
October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 6571 Mia Hoffman

2 2 6565 Regan Dewitt

3 3 6790 Ava Dunnigan

4 4 6732 Lily Olson

5 5 6820 Anna Nelson

6 6 6815 Avery Marquardt

7 7 6734 Ivy Tickel

8 8 6788 EllaCole

9 9 6795 Lauren Heneman
10 10 6575 Addison Maish
11 (<5) 6767 Ellen Schauer
12 11 6729 Mikayla Jelinek
13 (<5) 6649 Amelia Machlitt
14 12 7086 Livia Harbott
15 13 6968 Mia Lung
16 14 6800 Jacki Johnson
17 15 6684 Lydia Floden
18 16 6979 Lauryn Rustad
19 17 6964 Cora Grismer
20 18 6814 Danielle Malone
21 19 6958 Addison Dilly
22 20 7109 Faith Lilly
23 21 6954 Avalee Brown
24 22 6725 Dru Dauner
25 23 6981 Aurora Schumacher
26 24 7087 Reagan Mimnaugh
27 25 7085 Dru Harbott
28 (<5) 6768 Laura Schauer
29 26 6574 Josey LaValley
30 27 6564 Aubrey DeWitt
31 28 7111 Caroline Marvin
32 29 7103 JoJo Goulet
33 30 6986 Chayla Sweere
34 31 6681 Meredith Allard
35 (<5) 6766 Jada Carlson
36 32 7063 Megan Delaney
37 (<5 6647 Ava Larson
38 33 6731 Bree Nelson
39 34 6733 Rachel Swan
40 35 6656 Brooklyn Grubb
41 36 6711 Madilyn Perrine
42 (<5) 6933 Megan Guler
43 37 7088 Elory Mossestad
44 (<5) 4754 Emma Smart
45 38 7068 Ashlynn Omdanhl
46 (<5) 6648 Julie Lavin
47 (<5) 6546 Amanda Patterson
48 39 6680 Katie Allard

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team

Bemidji

Bemidji

Moorhead

Hawley

Moorhead
Moorhead

Hawley

Moorhead
Moorhead

Bemidji

Lake Park-Audubon
Hawley
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
Perham

Moorhead

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

Moorhead

Perham
Warroad

Perham

Hawley

Perham
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Lake Park-Audubon
Bemidji

Bemidji
Warroad
Warroad

Perham

East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau/Badger
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Hawley

Hawley
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks

1

Time Pace

19:34.8 3:55/K
19:59.8 4:00/K
20:34.0 4:07/K
20:58.1 4:12/K
20:58.6 4:12/K
21:03.0 4:13/K
21:05.0 4:13/K
21:06.0 4:13/K
21:06.7 4:13/K
21:07.9 4:14/K
21:19.1 4:16/K
21:23.5 4:17/K
21:25.1 4:17/K
21:25.3 4:17/K
21:25.9 4:17/K
21:30.5 4:18/K
21:45.2 4:21/K
21:50.1 4:22/K
21:57.1 4:23/K
22:07.3 4:25/K
22:08.5 4:26/K
22:30.1 4:30/K
22:32.2 4:30/K
22:44.8 4:33/K
22:45.5 4:33/K
22:46.0 4:33/K
22:54.1 4:35/K
22:54.3 4:35/K
22:57.8 4:36/K
22:57.8 4:36/K
23:11.8 4:38/K
23:16.3 4:39/K
23:17.9 4:40/K
23:20.9 4:40/K
23:23.1 4:41/K
23:24.8 4:41/K
23:26.5 4:41/K
23:34.3 4:43/K
23:37.1 4:43/K
23:41.7 4:44/K
23:43.6 4:45/K
23:46.7 4:45/K
23:47.9 4:46/K
24:06.8 4:49/K
24:07.7 4:50/K
24:14.7 4:51/K
24:18.6 4:52/K
24:18.7 4:52/K

10/17/2022 05:53:01



Race Date

October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 40 6682 Aryanna Bair
50 41 6683 Audrey Floden
51 42 6708 Bailey Larsen
52 43 6709 Bristol Larsen
53 44 6580 Claire Storey
54 45 7082 Mikaleena Bernier
55 46 6727 Kaileigh Grandstrand
56 a7 7084 Ruby Geiser
57 48 6688 Jessa Robles
58 49 6659 Mia Varriano
59 50 7067 Kaitlyn Olson
60 (<5) 6637 Shaylei FallsDown
61 51 7099 Ellie Adams
62 52 7113 Madison Wegand
63 53 6658 Isabel Toms
64 (<5) 6755 Alyce Lebrasseur
65 54 6707 Lola Hoehne
66 55 7100 Emma Casperson
67 56 6581 Sienna Swanberg
68 (<5) 4741 Julia Miller
69 (<5) 6936 Janae LaFerriere
70 57 7062 Maren Capps
71 (<5) 4764 Morgan Smart
72 58 7108 Sophie Johnson
73 (<5) 6920 Grace McNamee
74 59 7083 Sophia Eidsmoe
75 60 6655 Gabby Gaytan
76 61 6660 Faith Vincent
77 62 6710 Caleigh Pausch
78 63 6654 Brooklyn Blickenstaff
79 64 7064 Lillian Jauquet
80 (<5) 6756 AnMarie Peterson
81 65 6705 Amanda Danielson
82 (<5) 6916 Emily Funk
83 (<5) 6939 Mariah Weishair
84 66 7066 Paige Larsen
85 (<5) 7036 Ella Marquart
86 (<5) 7035 Daphne Harmoning
87 (<5) 6915 Sarah Boettcher
88 (<5) 6917 Mallory Kowalke
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Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team

East Grand Forks

East Grand Forks
Frazee

Frazee

Bemidji
Thief River Falls
Hawley
Thief River Falls

East Grand Forks
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Roseau/Badger

Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad
Warroad
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake of the

Frazee
Warroad

Bemidji
Ada-Borup-West
Pelican Rapids
Roseau/Badger
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

Nevis
Thief River Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Roseau/Badger

Lake of the

Frazee

Nevis

Pelican Rapids
Roseau/Badger

Red Lake County

Red Lake County

Nevis

Nevis

Time Pace

24:21.0 4:52/K
24:25.9 4:53/K
24:26.5 4:53/K
24:33.6 4:55/K
24:33.7 4:55/K
24:35.4 4:55/K
24:38.0 4:56/K
24:40.0 4:56/K
24:42.9 4:57/K
24:46.4 4:57/K
24:48.6 4:58/K
24:49.6 4:58/K
24:52.5 4:59/K
24:54.3 4:59/K
25:01.5 5:00/K
25:05.8 5:01/K
25:08.2 5:02/K
25:08.5 5:02/K
25:21.3 5:04/K
25:21.6 5:04/K
25:23.3 5:05/K
25:30.3 5:06/K
25:36.9 5:07/K
25:47.5 5:10/K
25:48.9 5:10/K
25:53.9 5:11/K
26:09.1 5:14/K
26:09.9 5:14/K
26:10.3 5:14/K
26:20.9 5:16/K
27:21.1 5:28/K
27:22.7 5:29/K
27:47.2 5:33/K
28:02.3 5:36/K
28:25.1 5:41/K
29:35.8 5:55/K
29:58.5 6:00/K
30:40.9 6:08/K
33:50.7 6:46/K
34:03.2 6:49/K

10/17/2022 05:53:01



Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 20:57.6

1 6790 Ava Dunnigan 10 3 3 20:34.0 20:34.0 0:00.0
2 6820 Anna Nelson 12 5 8 20:58.6 41:32.6 0:24.6
3 6815 Avery Marquardt 8 6 14 21:03.0 1:02:35.6 0:29.0
4 6788 EllaCole 12 8 22 21:06.0 1:23:41.6 0:32.0
5 6795 Lauren Heneman 10 9 31 21:06.7  1:44:48.3 0:32.7
6 6800 Jacki Johnson 10 (14) (45) 21:30.5 2:06:18.8 0:56.5
7 6814 Danielle Malone 12 (18) (63) 22:07.3  2:28:26.1 1:33.3
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 21:19.6

1 6571 Mia Hoffman 11 1 1 19:34.8 19:34.8 0:00.0
2 6565 Regan Dewitt 12 2 3 19:59.8 39:34.6 0:25.0
3 6575 Addison Maish 10 10 13 21:07.9  1:00:42.5 1:33.1
4 6574 Josey Lavalley 11 26 39 22:57.8  1:23:40.3 3:23.0
5 6564 Aubrey DeWitt 10 27 66 22:57.8  1:46:38.1 3:23.0
6 6580 Claire Storey 9 (44) (110) 24:33.7 2:11:11.8 4:58.9
7 6581 Sienna Swanberg 12 (56) (166) 25:21.3  2:36:33.1 5:46.5
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 21:57.1

1 6732 Lily Olson 10 4 4 20:58.1 20:58.1 0:00.0
2 6734 Ivy Tickel 11 7 11 21:05.0 42:03.1 0:06.9
3 6729 Mikayla Jelinek 8 11 22 21:23.5 1:03:26.6 0:25.4
4 6725 Dru Dauner 10 22 44 22:44.8 1:26:11.4 1:46.7
5 6731 Bree Nelson 12 33 77 23:34.3  1:49:45.7 2:36.2
6 6733 Rachel Swan 8 (34) (1112) 23:37.1 2:13:22.8 2:39.0
7 6727 Kaileigh Grandstrand 7 (46) (157) 24:38.0 2:38:00.8 3:39.9
Team - Perham Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 21:58.7

1 6968 Mia Lung 11 13 13 21:25.9 21:25.9 0:00.0
2 6979 Lauryn Rustad 12 16 29 21:50.1 43:16.0 0:24.2
3 6964 Cora Grismer 10 17 46 21:57.1  1:05:13.1 0:31.2
4 6958 Addison Dilly 9 19 65 22:08.5 1:27:21.6 0:42.6
5 6954 Avalee Brown 9 21 86 22:32.2  1:49:53.8 1:06.3
6 6981 Aurora Schumacher 9 (23) (109) 22:455  2:12:39.3 1:19.6
7 6986 Chayla Sweere 9 (30) (139) 23:17.9  2:35:57.2 1:52.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/17/2022 05:53:08



Race Date

October 17, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places):

7086
7087
7085
7088
7082
7084
7083

N o o WN P

143

Livia Harbott
Reagan Mimnaugh
Dru Harbott

Elory Mossestad
Mikaleena Bernier
Ruby Geiser
Sophia Eidsmoe

Team - East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):

6684
6681
6680
6682
6683
6688

oA, WDN B

166

Lydia Floden
Meredith Allard
Katie Allard
Aryanna Bair
Audrey Floden
Jessa Robles

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places):

7109
7111
7103
7099
7113
7100
7108

N o o WN PP

180

Faith Lilly
Caroline Marvin
JoJo Goulet

Ellie Adams
Madison Wegand
Emma Casperson
Sophie Johnson

Team - Frazee

Team Score (places):

6711
6708
6709
6707
6710
6705

oA, WDN PP

237

Madilyn Perrine
Bailey Larsen
Bristol Larsen

Lola Hoehne
Caleigh Pausch
Amanda Danielson

Team - Roseau/Badger

Team Score (places):

1 7063

241

Megan Delaney

Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Overal
Grade Place

8 12

24
12 25
8 37

45
10 47)

(59)

12 15
7 31
10 39
8 40
8 41
12 (48)
11 20
10 28
10 29
12 51
11 52
10 (55)
11 (58)
7 36
12 42
8 43
9 54
9 62
12 (65)
8 32
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

12
36
61
98

143

(190)

(249)

Finish Position

15
46
85

125
166
(214)

Finish Position

20
48
77
128
180
(235)

(293)

Finish Position

36
78
121
175
237
(302)

Finish Position

32

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:05.7

21:25.3
22:46.0
22:54.1
23:47.9
24:35.4
24:40.0
25:53.9

6

21:25.3

44:11.3
1:07:05.4
1:30:53.3
1:55:28.7
2:20:08.7
2:46:02.6

0:00.0
1:20.7
1:28.8
2:22.6
3:10.1
3:14.7
4:28.6

Average Time: 23:38.3

21:45.2
23:20.9
24:18.7
24:21.0
24:25.9
24:42.9

7

21:45.2
45:06.1
1:09:24.8
1:33:45.8
1:58:11.7
2:22:54.6

0:00.0
1:35.7
2:33.5
2:35.8
2:40.7
2:57.7

Average Time: 23:45.0

22:30.1
23:11.8
23:16.3
24:52.5
24:54.3
25:08.5
25:47.5

8

22:30.1

45:41.9
1:08:58.2
1:33:50.7
1:58:45.0
2:23:53.5
2:49:41.0

0:00.0
0:41.7
0:46.2
2:22.4
2:24.2
2:38.4
3:17.4

Average Time: 24:48.4

23:43.6
24:26.5
24:33.6
25:08.2
26:10.3
27:47.2

9

23:43.6
48:10.1
1:12:43.7
1:37:51.9
2:04:02.2
2:31:49.4

0:00.0
0:42.9
0:50.0
1:24.6
2:26.7
4:03.6

Average Time: 25:02.5

23:24.8

23:24.8

0:00.0

10/17/2022 05:53:08



Race Date
October 17, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau/Badger
Team Score (places): 241

7068 Ashlynn Omdahl
7067 Kaitlyn Olson
7062 Maren Capps
7064 Lillian Jauquet
7066 Paige Larsen

oA, WDN

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): 258

6656 Brooklyn Grubb
6659 Mia Varriano

6658 Isabel Toms

6655 Gabby Gaytan
6660 Faith Vincent

6654 Brooklyn Blickenstaff

oA, WDN B

Team - Nevis
Team Score (places): Inc.

6920 Grace McNamee
6916 Emily Funk

6915 Sarah Boettcher
6917 Mallory Kowalke

A WDNPF

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4754 Emma Smart

2 4741 Julia Miller

3 4764 Morgan Smart

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6649 Amelia Machlitt
2 6647 Ava Larson
3 6648 Julie Lavin

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6767 Ellen Schauer

2 6768 Laura Schauer
3 6766 Jada Carlson

Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overal Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
9 38 70
11 50 120
9 57 177
10 64 241
9 (66) (307)
Finish Position
7 35 35
7 49 84
9 53 137
7 60 197
7 61 258
7 (63) (321)
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
3

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 9
Average Time: 25:02.5

24:07.7 47:32.5 0:42.9
24:48.6 1:12:21.1 1:23.8
25:30.3 1:37:51.4 2:05.5
27:21.1  2:05:12.5 3:56.3
29:35.8  2:34:48.3 6:11.0

10
Average Time: 25:09.7

23:41.7 23:41.7 0:00.0
24:46.4 48:28.1 1:04.7
25:01.5 1:13:29.6 1:19.8
26:09.1  1:39:38.7 2:27.4
26:09.9  2:05:48.6 2:28.2
26:20.9  2:32:09.5 2:39.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

25:48.9 25:48.9 0:00.0
28:02.3 53:51.2 2:13.4
33:50.7 1:27:41.9 8:01.8
34:03.2 2:01:45.1 8:14.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

24:06.8 24:06.8 0:00.0
25:21.6 49:28.4 1:14.8
25:36.9  1:15:05.3 1:30.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
23:26.5 44:51.6 2:01.4
24:14.7  1:09:06.3 2:49.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:19.1 21:19.1 0:00.0
22:54.3 44:13.4 1:35.2
23:23.1  1:07:36.5 2:04.0

10/17/2022 05:53:09



Race Date
October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6933 Megan Guler 8 Less Than
2 6936 Janae LaFerriere 12 Less Than
3 6939 Mariah Weishair 10 Less Than

Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6755 Alyce Lebrasseur 11
2 6756 AnMarie Peterson 10

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7036 Ella Marquart 8
2 7035 Daphne Harmoning 10

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6546 Amanda Patterson 9

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6637 Shaylei FallsDown 10

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

(€3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:46.7 23:46.7
25:23.3 49:10.0
28:25.1 1:17:35.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:05.8
27:22.7

25:05.8
52:28.5

- Inc.
Average Time:

29:58.5
30:40.9

29:58.5
1:00:39.4

- Inc.

Average Time:
24:18.6 24:18.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:49.6 24:49.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:36.6
4:38.4

0:00.0
2:16.9

0:00.0
0:42.4

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/17/2022 05:53:09



